

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Vegan & Gluten-Free Hamper
Item Number	Y11527
Product Name	Four Anjels Gluten Free & Vegan Oat Biscuits
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	100g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. Consume immediately once opened.
Ingredients	Margarine (Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed) water, Emulsifier (Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids)), Gluten free OAT Flour (27%), Demerara Sugar, Gluten free OATS (14%), Corn Flour (Maize Starch), Baking Powder (Raising Agents (Diphosphates, Sodium Carbonates) Rice Flour)), Salt, Natural Flavouring, Guar Gum.
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS . Made in an environment that handles SOYA, MILK and EGG .

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	1959	N/A
Energy (kcal)	468	N/A
Fat (g)	25	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	8.7	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	55	N/A
of which sugars (g)	24	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	5.1	N/A
Salt (g)	0.5	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT

Food and Drink Specification Vegan & Gluten-Free Hamper

Item Number

Y11527

Product Name

Savoursmiths Bubbly & Serrano Chilli Flavour Potato Crisps

Brand Contact Address

Spicers of Hythe,
Nest Road,
Felling,
NE10 0ES

Net Weight

150g

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool dry place away from bright light.

Ingredients

Potatoes, Sunflower oil, Bubbly and Serrano Chilli Flavour (Rice Flour, Sugar, Acidity Regulator (Sodium Bicarbonate, Tartaric Acid), Chardonnay Wine Powder, Yeast Extract Powder, Onion Powder, Spirit Vinegar Powder, Spice (Cayenne Pepper), Salt, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Sea Salt, Natural Flavouring, Anti-Caking Agent (Silicon Dioxide), Dried Red Bell Pepper, Norfolk Sparkling Wine).

Allergy Information

For allergens, including cereals containing **GLUTEN**, see ingredients in **BOLD CAPITALS**. May Contain **NUTS**.

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	1996	N/A
Energy (kcal)	477	N/A
Fat (g)	27	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	2.3	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	53	N/A
of which sugars (g)	2.6	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	6.3	N/A
Salt (g)	1.78	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT

Food and Drink Specification Vegan & Gluten-Free Hamper

Item Number

Y11527

Product Name

Fioroso Rosso Cabernet Merlot

Brand Contact Address

Spicers of Hythe,
Nest Road,
Felling,
NE10 0ES

Net Weight

75cl

Country of Origin

Italy

Storage Instructions

N/A

Ingredients

Contains **SULPHITES**.

Allergy Information

For allergens, including cereals containing **GLUTEN**, see ingredients in **BOLD CAPITALS**. May Contain **NUTS**.

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	N/A	N/A
Energy (kcal)	N/A	N/A
Fat (g)	N/A	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	N/A	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	N/A	N/A
of which sugars (g)	N/A	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	N/A	N/A
Salt (g)	N/A	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Vegan & Gluten-Free Hamper
Item Number	Y11527
Product Name	Rosemary & Garlic Mixed Olives
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	50g
Country of Origin	Greece
Storage Instructions	Refrigerate after opening and consume within 3 days.
Ingredients	Pitted Green Olives 46%, Pitted Kalamata Olives 46%, Salt, Lemon Juice, Red Wine Vinegar, Marinade: [Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Rosemary <1%, Garlic <1%]. WARNING: Product may contain olive stones or fragments.
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. Made in a factory that handles GLUTEN, SOYA, PEANUTS, SESAME, MILK, SULPHITES, CELERY and FISH.

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	623	N/A
Energy (kcal)	151	N/A
Fat (g)	14.2	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	1.9	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	2.7	N/A
of which sugars (g)	0.5	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	1.1	N/A
Salt (g)	2	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT

Food and Drink Specification Vegan & Gluten-Free Hamper

Item Number

Y11527

Product Name

Love Popcorn Salted Butterscotch

Brand Contact Address

Spicers of Hythe,
Nest Road,
Felling,
NE10 0ES

Net Weight

80g

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Storage Instructions

N/A

Ingredients

Sugar, Air Popped Corn (31%), Glucose Syrup, Coconut Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Salt (0.7%), Sea Salt (0.7%), Bicarbonate of Soda, Butterscotch Flavouring (0.3%), **SOYA** Lecithin.

WARNING: Unpopped kernels may be present in product.

Allergy Information

For allergens, including cereals containing **GLUTEN**, see ingredients in **BOLD CAPITALS**. May Contain **NUTS**.
Made in an environment that handles **WHEAT** and **DAIRY**.

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : **Chocolate - CetW**

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	1837	N/A
Energy (kcal)	435	N/A
Fat (g)	11.5	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	8.1	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	80.6	N/A
of which sugars (g)	50.7	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	4.1	N/A
Salt (g)	1.6	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N/A
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Vegan & Gluten-Free Hamper
Item Number	Y11527
Product Name	Booja Booja Hazelnut Crunch Wonders
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	65g
Country of Origin	N/A (Various)
Storage Instructions	Keep cool and away from heat sources. Enjoy at room temperature.
Ingredients	Chocolate* (Cocoa Mass*, Cane Sugar*, Cocoa Butter*, Vanilla Powder*), Coconut Oil*, HAZELNUTS * 10%, Agave Syrup*. *Organically grown ingredients. Chocolate: minimum cocoa solids 55% WARNING: May contain occasional nutshell piece.
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. May Contain NUTS. PECANS, CASHEWS and ALMONDS are also handled.
<u>Refund Policy</u> We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless	

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : **Chocolate - CetW**

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	2653	N/A
Energy (kcal)	640	N/A
Fat (g)	53	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	34	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	32	N/A
of which sugars (g)	30	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	6.4	N/A
Salt (g)	0.01	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A